
2014 PIONEER ALL-CONFERENCE  FOOTBALL

First Team Offense
Lineman David Segner Senior Friend
Lineman Trever Roberts Junior Diller-Odell
Lineman Logan Scheitel Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Lineman Preston Meyer Junior Southern
Skill Position Austin Malone Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Skill Position Zemua Baptista Junior Friend
Skill Position Sawyer Kean Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Skill Position Austin Lovell Senior Southern
Skill Position Stetson Meyer Senior Diller-Odell
Skill Position Cory Kettelhake Junior Pawnee City
Kicker Brady McMurray Senior Diller-Odell
Kicker Elias Eklind Senior Southern

First Team Defense
Lineman Simon Sandberg Senior Friend
Lineman Logan Scheitel Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Lineman Brady McMurray Senior Diller-Odell
Lineman Alex Hogeland Senior Lourdes Central Catholic
Linebacker/DB Austin Malone Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Linebacker/DB Zavan Kirkendall Senior Falls City Sacred Heart
Linebacker/DB Emmett Beckler Senior Friend
Linebacker/DB Elias Eklind Senior Southern
Linebacker/DB Kyle Francois Junior Lourdes Central Catholic
Linebacker/DB Schuyler Kuhlmann Senior Humboldt-Table Rock Steinauer
Punter Austin Lovell Senior Southern
Return Specialist Sawyer Kean Senior Falls City Sacred Heart

Second Team Offense
Lineman Colton Davis Sophomore Lourdes Central Catholic
Lineman Reggie Johansen Junior Falls City Sacred Heart
Lineman Austin Griggs Junior Johnson-Brock
Lineman Kellen Habeggger Sophomore Pawnee City
Skill Position Marcus Eickmann Senior Diller-Odell
Skill Position Austin Vitosh Senior Diller-Odell
Skill Position Ely Hroch Senior Diller-Odell
Skill Position Emmett Beckler Senior Friend
Skill Position Ben Railsback Senior Humboldt-Table Rock Steinauer
    
Second Team Defense
Lineman Marcus Eickmann Senior Diller-Odell
Lineman Jesse Hickey Junior Humboldt-Table Rock Steinauer
Lineman Ethan Zvolanek Sophomore Southern
Lineman David Segner Senior Friend
Linebacker/DB Stetson Meyer Senior Diller-Odell
Linebacker/DB Zemua Baptista Junior Friend
Linebacker/DB Ely Hroch Senior Diller-Odell
Linebacker/DB Ben Railsback Senior Humboldt-Table Rock Steinauer
Linebacker/DB Ted Gyhra Junior Pawnee City
Punter Rhet Dirks Senior Sterling
Return Specialist Emmett Beckler Senior Friend



    
Honorable Mention Offense
Lineman Tyler Roberts Senior Diller-Odell
Skill Position Patrick Dempsey Senior Friend
Skill Position Rhet Dirks Senior Sterling
Skill Position Brody Clark Senior Johnson-Brock
Skill Position Dalton Anderson Junior Lewiston
Skill Position Tylor Sturm Senior Lourdes Central Catholic
Skill Position Voy Pearson Junior Pawnee City
Skill Position Hayden Albers Senior Southern

Honorable Mention Defense
Lineman Reggie Johansen Junior Falls City Sacred Heart
Lineman Trever Roberts Junior Diller-Odell
Lineman Kellen Habegger Sophomore Pawnee City
Linebacker/DB Voy Pearson Junior Pawnee City
Linebacker/DB Dustin Dean Senior Southern
Linebacker/DB Wyatt Nickels Sophomore Johnson-Brock
Linebacker/DB Tyler Keyes Senior Lewiston
Linebacker/DB Noah Goodman Senior Lourdes Central Catholic
Punter Patrick Dempsey Senior Friend
Punter Chase Hain Sophomore Humboldt-Table Rock Steinauer
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